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EGGEBYTRÄFFEN – RESULTAT 
2022-10-09 POÄNGFÄLTSKJUTNING 

Vpgr A Klass1      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF 7 10 9 9 8 10 8 8   69 27 B 250 

2 Garbriel Rauhofer Tyresö SF 6 6 9 11 7 10 9 8   66 26 B 100 

3 Shahab Shahabi Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 10 6 8 7 8   65 13     

4 Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK 9 7 8 11 7 4 8 7   61 32     

5 Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 8 6 6 8 4 10 5 8   55 67     

6 Kim Enlund Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 5 5 8 8 6 10 6 6   54 11     

7 Damian Jurewicz Sollentuna Skyttesällskap 6 6 8 2 5 10 5 6   48 15     

8 Dennis Broberg Sollentuna Skyttesällskap 3 6 3 2 4 10 8 7   43 7     

9 Lina Jerilgård Örlogsberga SF 7 6 8 4 4 4 4 4   41 9     

        

Vpgr A Klass2      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Ronnie Hellström Atlas Copco PSK 8 10 9 9 8 10 9 9   72 15 B 250 

2 Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens SF 9 7 7 11 10 10 8 9   71 21 B 200 

3 John Widmark Tyresö SF 9 10 8 9 10 8 7 6   67 30 B 180 

4 Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 6 8 11 6 7 7 9   63 20   160 

5 Daniel Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 9 8 6 6 9 7   63 13   140 



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 2 / 12 

6 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 6 6 9 6 10 9 8   62 29   120 

7 Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK 9 9 6 11 3 10 5 8   61 6   100 

8 Anders Räms Gripen PK 9 8 9 9 7 6 3 8   59 15     

9 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 5 11 4 10 8 7   59 15     

10 Carl Tullberg Bromma PSK 8 8 7 9 8 5 7 6   58 20     

11 Rudolf Komarek Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 8 6 8 6 11 8 5 5   57 13     

12 Mats Bjärnander Pk Haningeskyttar 7 6 7 8 6 7 7 9   57 8     

13 Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK 6 7 8 11 8 8 3 5   56 10     

14 Lars Johansson Katarina PSF 7 8 7 6 7 10 4 7   56 9     

15 Johan Haques Upplands Väsby PSK 6 5 2 9 9 10 7 7   55 18     

16 Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK 6 7 5 8 8 9 6 6   55 17     

17 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 9 6 8 3 5 8 8 7   54 17     

18 Owe Strömstedt Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 0 10 4 8 6 8   52 27     

19 Roger Persson Gustavsbergs PSK 3 6 0 8 9 9 7 8   50 5     

20 Ashkan Abbasi Lidingö SSK 2 6 8 4 6 10 5 7   48 10     

21 Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 4 7 8 0 4 9 6 9   47 14     

22 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 2 4 9 5 8 9 5 4   46 7     

23 Martin Karlsson Örlogsberga SF 8 4 2 8 6 7 6 4   45 5     

24 Mikael Bremander Örlogsberga SF 5 2 5 2 8 8 7 7   44 7     

25 Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK 3 10 9 4 0 5 7 4   42 10     

26 Jenny Rosén Össeby Pistolkamrater 6 6 2 5 0 4 8 7   38 15     

27 Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK 2 4 8 5 3 5 3 8   38 0     

28 Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF 8 0 4 5 4 5 5 6   37 3     

29 Johan Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK 4 4 2 6 7 4 6 0   33 10     

30 Christer Strömberg Gustavsbergs PSK 0 8 0 2 2 5 6 3   26 5     

        
  



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 3 / 12 

Vpgr A Klass3      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 40 S 250 

2 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 21 S 210 

3 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 8 11 11 10 9 9   77 38 S 190 

4 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 8   77 29 S 180 

5 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 9 9 8 11 11 10 9 9   76 37 S 170 

6 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 10 8 11 11 10 7 9   75 32 S 150 

7 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 9 10 9 9 11 10 7 9   74 38 S 140 

8 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 8 9 11 9 10 9 9   74 31 S 120 

9 Bengt Andersson F 16 SF 9 8 9 11 10 10 7 9   73 33 S 110 

10 Christian Widsten Tyresö SF 7 9 9 11 10 9 9 9   73 25 S 100 

11 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 10 8 9 10 10 9 9   72 31 B   

12 Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6 8 8 11 11 10 9 9   72 20 B   

13 Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 11 9 10 7 9   72 20 B   

14 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 8 10 8 9 9 10 9 9   72 12 B   

15 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF 9 9 9 9 9 10 7 9   71 30 B   

16 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 6 10 8 7 11 10 9 9   70 24 B   

17 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 9 7 9 10 9 7   70 24 B   

18 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 6 9 8 10 9 9   69 26 B   

19 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 8 8 9 9 10 7 9   69 25 B   

20 Jan-åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 10 8 9 9 10 7 9   69 21 B   

21 Sune Söderstrom Stockholmspolisens SF 9 10 7 7 9 10 7 9   68 20 B   

22 Robert Witt Tyresö SF 8 7 8 9 10 8 8 9   67 29 B   

23 Peter Wengström Stockholmspolisens SF 3 7 8 11 11 9 9 8   66 18 B   

24 Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK 4 7 8 11 11 9 8 8   66 12 B   

25 Mikael Stefansson Handens PSK 9 8 8 11 6 8 8 7   65 26     

26 Mikael Torndal Salems PK 7 10 9 7 9 10 4 9   65 25     

27 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 10 8 7 4 10 8 9   65 24     



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 4 / 12 

28 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 7 9 9 9 6 10 5 9   64 22     

29 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 7 6 8 9 10 10 5 9   64 15     

30 Tess Torndal Salems PK 6 9 8 10 6 10 6 9   64 5     

31 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 9 9 9 11 4 7 7 7   63 14     

32 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6 10 8 9 8 10 8 2   61 16     

33 Johan Gross Livgardets SF 7 7 8 4 11 10 7 7   61 15     

34 Monica Brunqvist Södertälje PK 5 8 7 10 8 10 5 6   59 13     

35 Hans Ehn SAPK 7 8 6 5 9 10 5 8   58 14     

36 Mathias Bergman Ekens Pistolskytteföringen 5 7 8 6 7 7 9 9   58 13     

37 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 9 7 9 4 0 10 8 9   56 15     

38 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 4 9 7 8 2 8 9 9   56 11     

39 Bengt Wallström Södertälje PK 8 6 8 6 4 8 4 7   51 9     

40 Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF 8 6 6 6 4 7 6 8   51 8     

41 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 4 0 9 5 2 8 7 8   43 4     

42 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 8 2 7 0 6 4 6 5   38 10     

        

Vpgr B Klass1      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 9 9 10 10 9 9   72 26   250 

        
  



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 5 / 12 

Vpgr B Klass2      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 7 10 8 10 11 10 9 8   73 22   250 

2 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 8 9 11 8 10 6 8   69 26   100 

3 Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens SF 9 9 9 11 7 10 7 3   65 26     

4 Stig Lindahl SAPK 7 8 8 8 8 6 8 8   61 14     

5 Johan Schubert Bromma PSK 5 8 8 9 6 8 5 7   56 11     

6 Ann-britt Eriksson Hedemora PSK 5 6 5 9 10 9 9 3   56 6     

7 Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK 4 2 8 9 3 4 8 5   43 10     

8 Peter Wennersten Skarp 7 PSK 7 4 6 4 4 2 6 8   41 6     

        

Vpgr B Klass3      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 37 S 195 

1 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 37 S 195 

3 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 29 S 100 

4 Peter Wengström Stockholmspolisens SF 9 10 8 11 11 10 9 9   77 41 B   

5 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 9 11 9 10 9 9   76 37 B   

6 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 9 11 11 10 7 9   76 35 B   

7 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 9 10 9 11 7 10 9 9   74 34 B   

8 Kenneth Järf Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 7 9 9 10 9 9   72 36     

9 Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF 9 10 7 9 10 8 9 7   69 22     

10 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF 6 9 9 9 7 10 8 9   67 19     

11 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 9 9 8 10 7 10 2 9   64 10     

12 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 8 9 7 11 10 5 4   61 27     

13 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 6 4 9 7 9 10 7 6   58 12     

        
  



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 6 / 12 

Vpgr C Klass1      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Tommi Pennanen Södertälje PK 9 10 7 11 11 10 9 9   76 33 S 250 

2 Garbriel Rauhofer Tyresö SF 8 10 9 9 11 10 9 9   75 38 B 170 

3 Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 9 11 11 10 9 8   75 33 B 130 

4 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF 8 7 9 11 10 10 9 9   73 25 B 100 

5 Ronny Skogberg Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 9 9 10 10 9 7   72 24 B   

6 Jimmy Milefors Tyresö SF 6 8 9 9 9 10 9 8   68 17     

7 Shahab Shahabi Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 9 9 9 10 4 8   67 21     

8 Johan Dehaddo Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 9 9 4 10 8 8   65 31     

9 Dennis Broberg Sollentuna Skyttesällskap 9 9 7 8 7 9 9 7   65 20     

10 Sven Bergqvist Västberga Pistolskytteklubb 5 5 9 10 10 8 9 8   64 10     

11 Anders Wikström Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 8 9 0 10 9 9   62 29     

12 Damian Jurewicz Sollentuna Skyttesällskap 6 7 7 10 9 10 7 6   62 12     

13 Lina Jerilgård Örlogsberga SF 6 8 6 4 8 9 9 9   59 16     

14 Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby PSK 8 3 8 8 6 8 8 9   58 13     

15 Magnus Jönsson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 4 8 8 4 10 6 8   56 6     

16 Sven-Erik Hurtig Tyresö SF 9 5 5 6 8 4 7 9   53 11     

17 Camilla Bergqvist Västberga Pistolskytteklubb 4 9 5 6 6 10 5 5   50 22     

18 Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 2 2 8 0 7 6 7   41 18     

19 Kalle Svärd Upplands Väsby PSK 2 5 3 2 0 6 5 4   27 5     

        

Vpgr C Klass2      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 John Widmark Tyresö SF 8 10 8 11 11 10 9 9   76 31 S 250 

2 Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 8 9 9 11 10 9 9   73 24 B 200 

3 Andreas Jaresved Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 9 10 10 8 9 9   73 22 B 180 

4 Peter Eriksson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 9 11 9 10 9 9   73 14 B 170 

5 Daniel Olsson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 9 9 9 10 8 9   72 20 B 150 



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 7 / 12 

6 Conny Bergström Upplands Väsby PSK 5 10 9 11 10 10 8 9   72 15 B 130 

7 Nicklas Ringqvist Örlogsberga SF 9 9 9 8 11 10 8 8   72 15 B 110 

8 Mikael Karlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 8 7 11 10 8 9   71 20   100 

9 Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK 9 10 8 7 11 10 8 8   71 16     

10 Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK 9 10 9 9 7 10 9 7   70 33     

11 Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 7 9 10 9 9 9   68 19     

12 Mikael Gustafsson Södertälje PK 9 10 8 8 6 10 8 8   67 22     

13 Mattias Hällgren Stockholmspolisens SF 9 10 7 11 2 10 9 8   66 25     

14 Lars Johansson Katarina PSF 8 7 8 11 7 10 6 9   66 22     

15 Roger Persson Gustavsbergs PSK 9 8 6 9 7 10 8 9   66 21     

16 Jonas Regnér Upplands Väsby PSK 8 8 8 9 6 10 7 9   65 27     

17 Owe Strömstedt Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 7 11 6 10 5 8   65 21     

18 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 9 10 8 7 7 5 9 9   64 38     

19 Lena Mickelsson Rosersbergs PK 8 7 8 9 6 10 7 9   64 18     

20 Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF 7 10 8 7 8 8 9 7   64 11     

21 Johan Schubert Bromma PSK 8 7 9 7 5 10 9 8   63 17     

22 Martin Karlsson Örlogsberga SF 6 6 9 11 6 10 9 5   62 26     

23 Ashkan Abbasi Lidingö SSK 7 6 9 7 8 8 9 8   62 21     

24 Sören Andersson Upplands Väsby PSK 7 8 9 8 4 10 9 7   62 20     

25 Jimmy Pettersson Upplands Väsby PSK 8 7 9 9 8 8 8 5   62 18     

26 Mikael Karlsson Gripen PK 7 8 8 6 6 10 7 9   61 24     

27 Ann-britt Eriksson Hedemora PSK 6 10 8 8 6 6 9 5   58 13     

28 Johan Haques Upplands Väsby PSK 4 9 4 8 4 7 9 9   54 10     

29 Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK 3 4 7 10 4 8 6 8   50 4     

30 Zoran Banovski Upplands Väsby PSK 5 2 7 6 7 10 2 9   48 5     

31 Christer Strömberg Gustavsbergs PSK 0 6 5 6 8 9 6 8   48 4     

32 Göran Arvidsson Örlogsberga SF 2 2 8 9 8 7 2 4   42 10     

        
  



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 8 / 12 

Vpgr C Klass3      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Johan Backe Atlas Copco PSK 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 40 S 250 

2 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 36 S 200 

3 Lars Hagman Hedemora PSK 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 35 S 190 

4 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 32 S 170 

5 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf 9 10 9 11 11 8 9 9   76 42 S 160 

6 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 9 10 9 9 11 10 9 9   76 38 S 140 

7 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 9 10 9 9 11 10 9 9   76 32 S 130 

8 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 9 10 9 9 11 10 9 9   76 31 S 110 

9 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 10 9 11 9 10 9 9   76 25 S 100 

10 Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 10 8 11 10 10 9 9   76 22 S   

11 Peter Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 8 10 9 11 11 10 8 9   76 22 S   

12 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 10 9 11 8 10 9 9   75 40 B   

13 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 9 10 9 11 9 10 8 9   75 31 B   

14 Erik Täfvander Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 9 9 11 10 8 9   75 30 B   

15 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 10 9 11 8 10 9 9   74 30 B   

16 Emil  Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 8 9 9 11 11 9 9 7   73 38 B   

17 Johan Forsström Upplands Väsby PSK 7 9 8 11 11 10 9 8   73 27 B   

18 Marcus Ohlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 8 11 8 10 9 9   73 26 B   

19 Björn Holm Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 9 9 11 10 7 9   73 21 B   

20 Mikael Torndal Salems PK 9 9 8 11 9 10 7 9   72 41 B   

21 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF 9 10 9 9 11 8 8 8   72 32 B   

22 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 6 10 8 11 11 10 7 9   72 24 B   

23 Bengt Andersson F 16 SF 8 9 9 11 11 10 9 4   71 40     

24 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 9 7 9 11 9 9 7 9   70 35     

25 Anders Lokeheim Örlogsberga SF 7 10 8 9 10 10 9 7   70 21     

26 Peter Wengström Stockholmspolisens SF 8 4 9 11 10 10 8 9   69 26     

27 Göran Blomgren Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 9 9 7 10 7 9   69 17     



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 9 / 12 

28 Bengt Wallström Södertälje PK 9 6 8 11 11 8 6 9   68 25     

29 Mikael Stefansson Handens PSK 9 8 9 11 7 10 7 7   68 20     

30 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 7 6 8 11 7 10 9 9   67 41     

31 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 8 11 11 10 8 0   67 26     

32 Robert Witt Tyresö SF 6 8 9 6 9 10 9 9   66 17     

33 Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK 4 9 8 8 10 10 8 9   66 14     

34 Björn Rosberg Pk Haningeskyttar 7 7 9 11 7 9 8 5   63 16     

35 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 7 8 9 9 8 10 4 8   63 6     

36 Jaan Joandi Salems PK 4 6 9 9 8 8 9 9   62 18     

        

Vpgr C Damklass2      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 8 7 8 11 10 10 9 9   72 14 B 250 

2 Jenny Rosén Össeby Pistolkamrater 6 8 8 9 9 8 9 9   66 25     

3 Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby PSK 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 2   63 28     

4 Linda Kron Skarp 7 PSK 7 6 9 6 8 8 4 7   55 8     

5 Tina Schönbeck Upplands Väsby PSK 6 6 7 11 2 9 6 6   53 13     

        

Vpgr C Damklass3      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Tess Torndal Salems PK 9 9 9 11 11 10 9 9   77 23 S 250 

2 Anna Stålbrand Lövsta Skf 9 8 8 9 8 10 8 8   68 13     

3 Lena Kröckel Salems PK 2 8 9 11 10 9 8 9   66 14     

4 Monica Brunqvist Södertälje PK 6 9 9 4 11 8 7 9   63 13     

        

Vpgr C Juniorklass      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Måns Eklund Lövsta Skf 8 6 7 10 11 5 8 6   61 17   250 

        



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 10 / 
12 

Vpgr C VeteranklassYngre      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Kenneth Järf Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 9 9 11 11 7 9 8   73 26 B 250 

2 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 9 9 9 11 8 10 9 7   72 13 B   

3 Per Larsén Södertälje PK 8 10 9 9 5 10 9 9   69 23     

4 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 9 9 6 11 9 10 7 7   68 34     

5 Hans Ehn SAPK 8 9 4 9 11 8 9 9   67 27     

6 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 8 10 9 11 6 10 5 8   67 16     

7 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 6 7 8 9 6 10 9 9   64 13     

        

Vpgr C VeteranklassÄldre      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Jan-åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 9 9 11 10 9 9   76 29 S 250 

2 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 8 9 11 7 10 9 9   72 35 B 140 

3 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 8 9 8 11 10 10 8 8   72 23 B 100 

4 Sune Söderstrom Stockholmspolisens SF 9 9 9 11 6 10 9 9   72 18 B   

5 Björn Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF 9 10 9 7 9 10 8 9   71 30     

6 Ove Andersson Stockholmspolisens SF 6 10 9 9 11 10 7 9   71 12     

7 Bo Andersson Södertälje PK 9 9 9 9 6 9 8 9   68 26     

8 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje PK 9 5 9 9 9 10 8 7   66 24     

9 Anders Räms Gripen PK 7 10 9 9 8 8 5 9   65 13     

10 Rudolf Komarek Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 7 6 9 7 7 10 9 9   64 18     

11 Willy Heyman Gripen PK 6 10 4 9 7 10 6 7   59 22     

12 Stig Lindahl SAPK 7 8 8 8 8 10 5 5   59 12     

13 Gunilla Karlsson Södertälje PK 8 9 7 7 2 9 2 9   53 5     

14 Gun-britt Hellström Stockholmspolisens SF 7 7 7 8 7 6 5 5   52 7     

        
  



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 11 / 
12 

Vpgr R Klass1      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Stefan Ahlqvist Tyresö SF 9 10 8 11 9 10 7 9   73 33 B 250 

2 Marcus Attsäter Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 8 11 11 10 8 8   73 24 B   

        

Vpgr R Klass2      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Carl Tullberg Bromma PSK 8 9 7 11 9 9 9 9   71 19   250 

2 Robert Tennisberg Rosersbergs PK 6 7 7 11 9 10 8 8   66 24   100 

3 John Widmark Tyresö SF 6 5 8 7 8 10 9 9   62 25     

4 Katarina Pihlström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 7 9 7 5 11 10 6 7   62 17     

5 Patrik Widlund Upplands Väsby PSK 9 7 4 10 6 9 5 7   57 20     

6 Ola Mattsson Gustavsbergs PSK 4 8 2 9 7 9 8 9   56 18     

7 Mats Bjärnander Pk Haningeskyttar 6 5 7 4 6 10 8 7   53 14     

8 Gennadi Loskutov Gripen PK 5 5 6 7 6 8 6 8   51 15     

9 Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar 0 7 4 8 6 10 5 8   48 6     

10 Jonny Fransson Tyresö SF 4 2 4 5 6 10 5 7   43 10     

11 Ernst Runge Grödinge PSK 6 4 6 2 2 3 4 8   35 2     

        

Vpgr R Klass3      

Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm Pris 

1 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby PSK 9 10 9 11 11 10 9 9   78 34 S 250 

2 Torbjörn Hamrén Lövsta Skf 9 10 9 11 11 10 8 9   77 33 S 200 

3 Jan Arnström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 8 9 11 10 9 9   75 39 S 180 

4 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 8 9 11 10 9 9   75 37 S 160 

5 Jim Forsberg Rosersbergs PK 8 10 9 11 11 10 7 9   75 27 S 140 

6 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 9 9 8 9 11 10 9 9   74 33 B 120 

7 Bengt Andersson F 16 SF 7 8 9 11 11 10 9 9   74 32 B 100 

8 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 9 10 8 9 11 10 7 9   73 30 B   



UPPLANDS VÄSBY PISTOLSKYTTEKLUBB      Sida 12 / 
12 

9 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 8 9 11 10 10 7 9   73 19 B   

10 Jan-åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 8 8 11 10 8 9 9   72 37 B   

11 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 9 10 8 9 9 10 8 9   72 30 B   

12 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF 5 10 9 11 11 10 7 9   72 30 B   

13 Mikael Stefansson Handens PSK 7 10 6 10 11 10 9 9   72 25 B   

14 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 9 10 8 8 11 10 8 8   72 25 B   

15 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 6 10 8 7 11 10 9 9   70 15     

16 Christian Widsten Tyresö SF 9 7 8 8 11 9 8 9   69 31     

17 Kenneth Järf Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 8 7 8 11 10 9 7   69 28     

18 Mathias Bergman Ekens Pistolskytteföringen 9 10 9 9 10 10 4 8   69 10     

19 Peter Eriksson Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 9 10 6 9 10 10 7 7   68 23     

20 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 9 10 7 7 11 10 4 9   67 39     

21 Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 8 10 8 11 6 10 6 7   66 14     

22 Kenneth Garp Upplands Väsby PSK 8 10 3 8 11 10 9 7   66 8     

23 Andreas Arnoldsson Upplands Väsby PSK 9 8 7 8 9 10 8 6   65 16     

24 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Pistolskyttar 7 8 8 8 6 10 8 9   64 23     

25 Marcus Ohlsson Upplands Väsby PSK 7 7 8 11 7 9 8 7   64 20     

26 Björn Rosberg Pk Haningeskyttar 5 7 7 6 9 9 9 8   60 19     

27 Stefan Backström Rosersbergs PK 7 5 6 9 10 10 4 9   60 12     

28 Christer Östlundh Tyresö SF 5 9 8 9 9 0 9 9   58 28     

29 Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens SF 8 10 7 2 6 7 8 9   57 15     

30 Hans Ehn SAPK 7 7 4 5 7 9 9 9   57 12     

 


